April 16, 2024
341 Meeting Information

Meeting Room:
Topic: 341 Meeting
Date: April 16, 2024

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87022810002?pwd=TG9YUzI5dFJPdVFZbOxFdWtiYWFZQT09

Meeting ID: 870 2281 0002
Passcode: 286948

Meeting Instructions:

1.

7.
8.
9.

10.

11.
12.

Use the above link and password to join the correct room. You can access the 341 meeting with
any computer, laptop, tablet, or smartphone with a camera.

When logging in, please use your real name so we know who is in the room.

Join the room 10 minutes prior to your scheduled hearing and test your audio and video feeds.
We are conducting multiple 341s each hour and you will not be brought into the room until your
case is called.

Your identification and social security number will be verified before the hearing. You must have
your original social security card and driver’s license ready.

If you need language assistance, please let us know in advance of the hearing so we can make
the necessary arrangements.

Proper court attire is required.

Make sure you are in a quite area.

Test to make sure your microphone and camera are functioning within the zoom application.
Creditors, please inform our office that you will be attending at least 24 hours in advance of the
hearing.

Contact our office at 702-853-4500 if you have any questions or technical difficulties.

Pursuant to the United States Trustee Guidelines these hearings will be recorded.



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87022810002?pwd=TG9YUzI5dFJPdVFZb0xFdWtiYWFZQT09

8:00 AM

24-10240-NMC
24-11104-ABL

24-11113-NMC
24-11116-NMC
24-11117-NMC
24-11118-NMC
24-11131-MKN

9:00 AM

24-10833-MKN
24-10959-NMC
24-11130-MKN

24-11132-MKN
24-11133-ABL

24-11149-NMC
24-11151-MKN
24-11152-MKN

10:00 AM

24-10660-ABL
24-11085-MKN

24-11163-ABL

24-11180-ABL
24-11188-ABL
24-11191-ABL
24-11193-NMC
24-11200-MKN

11:00 AM

24-10479-MKN
24-10664-HLB
24-10681-MKN
24-11162-HLB

BARRY ARTHUR STANLEY

JEANETTE DELA CRUZ MANUEL
CURTIS FITZGERALD WHITE
CHAUTALAYNE MARIE WILLIS-FRAZIER
ARTEMUS DANIEL BULLARD, SR.
LATISHA LAREE HAYNES

JORDAN MENDOZA

MARIELLA SHEKINAH ESTRADA

DEANNE YVONNE CHILDRESS
DIEYON SCOTT

SILVESTRE DOMINGUEZ
MORISA ANN DOMINGUEZ
TINA MARIE CRAWLEY

JIM NOVA

BERNARDA M TORUNO
PAUL MARTIN SCHUMACHER
IMANI JOY LATTA

CRAIG OSTERHOUDT

WENDY JEAN CASTILLO-ATIENZA
CRISELDA REYES ATIENZA

SEAN JOSEPH BIBBY

CRISTINE GRACE SILVANO BIBBY
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER

MARIO AGUILERA, JR.

HAKIM ALI SHAH

CHRISTOS GM PAPULIS

LATRICE ANTOINETTE JOHNSON

LYUDMIL VASILEV

KATREESH CHARMAIGN NORTHEY
BRENTICIA BRION LONGA JONHSON
LUIS RAFAEL FRIAS

MICHAEL J. HARKER, ESQ.
PETERS & ASSOCIATES, LLP
PRO SE DEBTOR

LAW OFFICE OF ERIK SEVERINO
FREEDOM LAW FIRM, LLC
PETERS & ASSOCIATES, LLP
LAW OFFICE OF ERIK SEVERINO

LAW OFFICE OF ERIK SEVERINO
FREEDOM LAW FIRM, LLC
FAIR FEE LEGAL SERVICES

FAIR FEE LEGAL SERVICES
FAIR FEE LEGAL SERVICES
LEGAL SERVICES
PRO SE DEBTOR
PRO SE DEBTOR

COREY B BECK ESQ
DELUCA & ASSOCIATES

FAIR FEE LEGAL SERVICES

PRO SE DEBTOR

FREEDOM LAW FIRM, LLC
HOLT LAW GROUP

LAW OFFICE OF ERIK SEVERINO
CHRISTINE M OWEN

FREEDOM LAW FIRM, LLC
FREEDOM LAW FIRM, LLC
TIMOTHY P THOMAS LLC
MICHAEL J HARKER



