April 16, 2024 341 Meeting Information

Meeting Room:

Topic: 341 Meeting Date: April 16, 2024

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87022810002?pwd=TG9YUzI5dFJPdVFZb0xFdWtiYWFZQT09

Meeting ID: 870 2281 0002

Passcode: 286948

Meeting Instructions:

- 1. Use the above link and password to join the correct room. You can access the 341 meeting with any computer, laptop, tablet, or smartphone with a camera.
- 2. When logging in, please <u>use your real name</u> so we know who is in the room.
- 3. Join the room 10 minutes prior to your scheduled hearing and test your audio and video feeds.
- 4. We are conducting multiple 341s each hour and you will not be brought into the room until your case is called.
- 5. Your identification and social security number will be verified before the hearing. You must have your original social security card and driver's license ready.
- 6. If you need language assistance, please let us know in advance of the hearing so we can make the necessary arrangements.
- 7. Proper court attire is required.
- 8. Make sure you are in a quite area.
- 9. Test to make sure your microphone and camera are functioning within the zoom application.
- 10. Creditors, please inform our office that you will be attending at least 24 hours in advance of the hearing.
- 11. Contact our office at 702-853-4500 if you have any questions or technical difficulties.
- 12. Pursuant to the United States Trustee Guidelines these hearings will be recorded.

8:00 AM		
24-10240-NMC	BARRY ARTHUR STANLEY	MICHAEL J. HARKER, ESQ.
24-11104-ABL	JEANETTE DELA CRUZ MANUEL	PETERS & ASSOCIATES, LLP
24-11113-NMC	CURTIS FITZGERALD WHITE	PRO SE DEBTOR
24-11116-NMC	CHAUTALAYNE MARIE WILLIS-FRAZIER	LAW OFFICE OF ERIK SEVERINO
24-11117-NMC	ARTEMUS DANIEL BULLARD, SR.	FREEDOM LAW FIRM, LLC
24-11118-NMC	LATISHA LAREE HAYNES	PETERS & ASSOCIATES, LLP
24-11131-MKN	JORDAN MENDOZA	LAW OFFICE OF ERIK SEVERINO
	MARIELLA SHEKINAH ESTRADA	
9:00 AM		
24-10833-MKN	DEANNE YVONNE CHILDRESS	LAW OFFICE OF ERIK SEVERINO
24-10959-NMC	DIEYON SCOTT	FREEDOM LAW FIRM, LLC
24-11130-MKN	SILVESTRE DOMINGUEZ	FAIR FEE LEGAL SERVICES
	MORISA ANN DOMINGUEZ	
24-11132-MKN	TINA MARIE CRAWLEY	FAIR FEE LEGAL SERVICES
24-11133-ABL	JIM NOVA	FAIR FEE LEGAL SERVICES
24-11149-NMC	BERNARDA M TORUNO	LEGAL SERVICES
24-11151-MKN	PAUL MARTIN SCHUMACHER	PRO SE DEBTOR
24-11152-MKN	IMANI JOY LATTA	PRO SE DEBTOR
10:00 AM		
24-10660-ABL	CRAIG OSTERHOUDT	COREY B BECK ESQ
24-11085-MKN	WENDY JEAN CASTILLO-ATIENZA	DELUCA & ASSOCIATES
	CRISELDA REYES ATIENZA	
24-11163-ABL	SEAN JOSEPH BIBBY	FAIR FEE LEGAL SERVICES
	CRISTINE GRACE SILVANO BIBBY	
24-11180-ABL	NICHOLAS ALEXANDER	PRO SE DEBTOR
24-11188-ABL	MARIO AGUILERA, JR.	FREEDOM LAW FIRM, LLC
24-11191-ABL	HAKIM ALI SHAH	HOLT LAW GROUP
24-11193-NMC	CHRISTOS GM PAPULIS	LAW OFFICE OF ERIK SEVERINO
24-11200-MKN	LATRICE ANTOINETTE JOHNSON	CHRISTINE M OWEN
11:00 AM		
24-10479-MKN	LYUDMIL VASILEV	FREEDOM LAW FIRM, LLC
24-10664-HLB	KATREESH CHARMAIGN NORTHEY	FREEDOM LAW FIRM, LLC
24-10681-MKN	BRENTICIA BRION LONGA JONHSON	TIMOTHY P THOMAS LLC
24-11162-HLB	LUIS RAFAEL FRIAS	MICHAEL J HARKER